
Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostly
Low-
High
Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS - 10
kg cartons 8 3-count
containers - GOLDEN
(HWANGKEUM) -
GOLDEN
(HWANGKEUM)

01/10/2
024

31.00 -
32.00

CHINA lge N Boat CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS - 10
kg cartons 8 3-count
containers - GOLDEN
(HWANGKEUM) -
GOLDEN
(HWANGKEUM)

01/10/2
024

59.00 -
60.00

SOUTH
KOREA

giant N Boat CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS -
cartons 1 layer -
GOLDEN
(HWANGKEUM) -
GOLDEN
(HWANGKEUM)

01/10/2
024

22.00 -
23.00

CHINA 24s N Boat CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS -
cartons 1 layer -
GOLDEN
(HWANGKEUM) -
GOLDEN
(HWANGKEUM)

01/10/2
024

22.00 -
23.00

CHINA 28s N Boat CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS -
cartons 1 layer -
GOLDEN
(HWANGKEUM) -
GOLDEN
(HWANGKEUM)

01/10/2
024

27.00 -
28.00

SOUTH
KOREA

7s N Boat CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS -
cartons 1 layer -
GOLDEN
(HWANGKEUM) -
GOLDEN
(HWANGKEUM)

01/10/2
024

27.00 -
28.00

SOUTH
KOREA

8s N Boat CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS -
cartons 1 layer -
HOSUI - HOSUI -
Organic

01/10/2
024

25.50 -
26.50

WASHI
NGTO
N

14s N CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.
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Low-
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LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS -
cartons 1 layer -
HOSUI - HOSUI -
Organic

01/10/2
024

25.50 -
26.50

WASHI
NGTO
N

16s N CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS -
cartons 2 layer -
HOSUI - HOSUI

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
32.00

CALIF
ORNIA

SAN
JOAQU
IN
VALLE
Y
CALIF
ORNIA

42s N CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS -
cartons 2 layer -
HOSUI - HOSUI

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
32.00

CALIF
ORNIA

SAN
JOAQU
IN
VALLE
Y
CALIF
ORNIA

46s N CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS - 10
kg cartons 8 3-count
containers - SINGO -
SINGO

01/10/2
024

49.00 -
50.00

SOUTH
KOREA

giant N Boat CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS -
cartons 1 layer -
SINGO - SINGO

01/10/2
024

21.00 -
22.00

SOUTH
KOREA

7s N Boat CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS -
cartons 1 layer -
SINGO - SINGO

01/10/2
024

21.00 -
22.00

SOUTH
KOREA

8s N Boat CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS -
cartons 2 layer - YALI
- YALI

01/10/2
024

27.00 -
29.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

64s N CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.
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High
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Low-
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Origin
District

Item
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LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS -
cartons 3 layer - YALI
- YALI

01/10/2
024

27.00 -
29.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

72s N CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
APPLE PEARS -
cartons 3 layer - YALI
- YALI

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
28.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

80s N CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.


